01 Kasim 2001 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:12:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

At ismi

1 SURHAT(5)

2 KARACATAY(2)
3 SANLIFIRAT(3)
4  SADUNHAN(4)

5 (ZGENKAN(6)

6 FIRATBEY(8)

7 SIHANBEY(1)

8 BERFIN*(7)

9 BALCOVA9)

Yas
4yak

4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
5yka
4yaa
4yak

5ykk

Yans Sonuglan

115200 &
1)1520 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEVIRKR - TURFETUNNUR 28

SERDARBEY - SAHRA.32
KANATLL3 - ASLI3
SADUN - MESRURE43
TUNCA - YASEMN3
DEMIRKIR - MENCULE 46
HRATASAN - NEAME40
SERBEY .1 - KILICHANM

RIZGAR 30 - KEMIYETULIRAK 36

IKILI( ) 6,15 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 2,68 t

Siklet
51

56,5
52
515
50,5
485
60
48

48

Handikap 15

2)6.080 ¢
2.)608 &

Jokey
E.YAWZ

H.KARATAS
MU.DEMR
ABIRDAL
N.SEN

NiYAZI KONUK
T.ADISEN

HUS KAYA

RALTUNBAS

Sahip
ADN. YILDIZ

SUR. KARACA
ADN. YAWZ
HAL. ALTIN
SAB. GUL

ADI. TEKINALP
TAH. KOKVEN
MUS. KAYA

M MET. KAYIKCI

3)3.040 ¢
3)304 ¢

Antrendrii
H.SIMSEK
R.AYDOGAN
O.EKINCI
S.TEKDOGAN
B.AKBULUT
MTUZSUZ
N.KOCKEN
C.TKOSE

. TOPAL

1500 Cim
4)1520 ¢
4)152¢
Derece Gy AGF St

14305 535 6
14321 240 7
14331 12,10 4
14335 32,65 8
14336 485 1
14381 6,50 5
14467 250 2
14468 13,10 9
14720 1145 3

istanbul Hipdromu (89. Yans Giinii)

Fark

G Gk,

HP
49

60

51

50

48

42

67

45

31



